

City of Winnemucca

License No.: 29

Permission is hereby granted to

FIRE PROTECTION SERVICE CORPORATION MOUNTAIN ALARM

To carry on a business in the City of Winnemucca, for the period of one year from the date of issuance January 01, 2024.

This licensed business is to be subject to all the laws of the State of Nevada, and to all the ordinances of the said City of Winnemucca which are now or hereafter enforced, touching the premises.

This license is nontransferrable.

Given under my hand and the seal of said City of Winnemucca December 11, 2023

FIRE PROTECTION SERVICE CORPORATION PO BOX 12487 OGDEN UT 84412

Run fingation

City Clerk Treasurer